Electronic Printing Request
Hours of Operation:  Monday – Friday 5:00 a.m.- 5:00 p.m. (CST)

Overnight requests must be received by 12:00 p.m.(CST)
Complete this request and save it to your desktop.  Then, email this request along with the print files to:  

umr-printoperations@umr.com

NOTE: For assistance in completing this form, click the link to access the reference sheet that is located within the description of this request form on Brand Central.
	Mail Stop:

     
	Requester Name:

     

	Phone #:

     
	CHARGE TO:  GL String

Legal Entity (5-digit) – Operating Unit (5-digit) -​ Location (8-digit) – Dept ID (6-digit)

      -       -       -      


	Email address of requester for shipping notification:




In-Hand Date:       
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 By 10:30 a.m. (not available in all locations)   
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 By end of day
	Is this a customer communication?   FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes     FORMCHECKBOX 
 No 

  If yes, was it approved by Marketing Communications?  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes     FORMCHECKBOX 
 No


	Is this an SBC bulk ship request?  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
 No    
  If yes, provide all 12-digit Plan #(s):       (7-digits if QicLink)

 * Provide the cost per SBC, as quoted by your Pricing Analyst:                
Name of Account Manager/SAE:       (required for SBC questions)
*Requester must obtain this prior to submitting print request.


Files(s) should be printed: 
                                           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Color              FORMCHECKBOX 
 Black and White 
                                           FORMCHECKBOX 
 Front Only    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Front and Back*                                                  
 
	Electronic File Name
	Quantity
	Paper Size
	Weight
	Paper Stock/Color

	 1.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 2.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 3.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 4.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 5.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 6.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 7.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 8.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 9.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13.     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14.     
	     
	     
	     
	     


If electronic file(s) are located on a server, please provide exact file names and locations. (Server / folder  / file name):      
Graphic Artist Name:       
Tabs:  FORMCHECKBOX 
 Portrait     FORMCHECKBOX 
 Landscape 

List tabs exactly as they should read:  (Include assembly instructions in comments.)

     

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Staple-upper left
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Tape Bind

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Staple-twice on left
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Wire O Bind –  90 sheets or less w/tabs (3:1 punch)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Letter-fold                                                                           
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Padding – No. of sheets per pad:       

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other Fold-provide details: 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 3-ring Binders

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 3-Hole Punch
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other:      


Ship to:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Requester    FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other (indicate address below):

     
Comments / Special Instructions:      
AK0008  12-17
REQUESTER


 INFORMATION





REQUIRED FIELDS





*Landscape documents requiring finishing will be printed    


  tumble-turn unless otherwise requested.      





PRINTING


SPECIFICATIONS





FINISHING








